MSO )

U16W - Cadettes B U16W

Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019

10.03.2019

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N°

1657

1626

1651

1614

1623

1610

1601

1631

1650

1652

1619

1618

1660

1620

1655

1608

1611

Nom, prénom Localité

VILLIGER NINA AUW

STV AUW/AG
DOLET ESTELLE ~ MARTIGNY

CABV MARTIGNY
JURT FLORINA BECKENRIED

LA NIDWALDEN
REYMOND CHLOE GENEVE

STADE GENEVE

TESFAYE PETIT-LANCY
SABELLA

CHP GENEVE

MULLER OBERKIRCH LU
FABIENNE

TV
RUEGGER ALISHA NEUHEIM

LC ZURICH

RAHM MALIN SCHAFFHAUSEN
LC SCHAFFHAUSEN

VOUILLOZ SAXON
AMANDINE

SG ST-MAURICE
JURT KATHARINA BECKENRIED

LA NIDWALDEN
WERRO AUDREY  COURTEPIN

CA BELFAUX
AYSEV DEFNE COLOGNY

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

RYSER OLIVIA
JOHANNA

SCHAFFHAUSEN

LC SCHAFFHAUSEN
ROSAMILIA NINA  HUNZENSCHWIL

BTV AARAU ATHLETICS
WIPF SIMEI ROGGLISWIL

SATUS ROTHRIST LA/TRICLUB ZOFINGEN
VAN DER KAAIJ VEVEY

NOEMI

N/A

SCHERLING AINA  GUTTANNEN

TV MEIRINGEN

Canton

AG

VS

NW

GE

GE

LU

ZG

SH

VS

NW

FR

GE

SH

AG

LU

VD

BE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

Année

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2005

Temps
total

00:12:07

00:12:10

00:12:15

00:12:18

00:12:25

00:12:28

00:12:35

00:12:39

00:12:51

00:12:57

00:13:01

00:13:04

00:13:07

00:13:10

00:13:10

00:13:11

00:13:13

Ecart

00:00:03

00:00:08

00:00:11

00:00:18

00:00:21

00:00:28

00:00:32

00:00:44

00:00:50

00:00:54

00:00:57

00:01:00

00:01:03

00:01:03

00:01:04

00:01:06

T1

03:54,1

03:50,3

03:49,6

03:52,1

03:59,1

03:55,8

03:53,8

03:56,8

03:55,1

03:55,3

04.01,8

04.02,8

03:49,5

03:58,8

04:00,1

03:58,3

04:09,1

T2

04:10,7

04:14,4

04:15,2

04:13,4

04:14,7

04:18,4

04:17,7

04:19,4

04:30,6

04:31,4

04:31,4

04:30,0

04:36,7

04:39,4

04:26,6

04:35,4

04:33,4

T3

04:02,7

04.05,4

04:10,9

04:12,9

04:11,9

04:14,2

04:23,5

04:22,9

04:25,3

04:30,7

04:28,2

04:31,6

04:41,4

04:32,2

04:43,9

04:37,3

04:30,7

T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2
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MSO )

U16W - Cadettes B U16W

Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019

10.03.2019

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

N°

1628

1617

1645

1647

1629

1636

1615

1622

1604

1654

1603

1632

1612

1609

1641

1638

1602

Nom, prénom Localité Canton

ABDELMOUMENE EVIAN LES BAINS

JADE

N/A

SLITS DANIKA PLAN-LES-OUATES GE

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

HAAS LEANDRA  APPENZELL Al
EGGERSTANDEN

LR TV APPENZELL

BUHLER NINA ZOLLIKOFEN BE

STB LEICHTATHLETIK

CHETELAT SOFIA VICQUES Ju

FEMINA VICQUES

LANG SHAWNEY  MUTTENZ BL

LC THERWIL

PITTET GENEVE GE

CONSTANCE

ATHLETISME VISEU-GENEVE

KETE ALIX TROINEX GE

CHP GENEVE

ERNI JUDITH BUREN (SO) SO

LC FORTUNA OBERBASELBIET

MAGGETTI VERSCIO Tl

CRISTINA

VIRTUS LOCARNO

BOSSART BOTTMINGEN BL

MICHELLE

LC FORTUNA OBERBASELBIET

ABETEL LEILA ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ VD

TRIVIERA

FEIGENWINTER BUREN (SO) SO

LENA

LC FORTUNA OBERBASELBIET

RACINE LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS NE

CHARLOTTE

SEP OLYMPIC

SCHMOCKER DIESSBACH B. BUREN BE

JAEL

BIEL BIENNE ATHLETICS
ZUMBUHL CINDY  ALPNACH

TV SARNEN
MERLO DANIELLE OBERDORF

LC FORTUNA

BL

Nati

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

Année

2005

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

Temps
total

00:13:16

00:13:24

00:13:28

00:13:31

00:13:43

00:13:45

00:13:48

00:13:51

00:13:53

00:13:59

00:14:04

00:14:06

00:14:06

00:14:07

00:14:08

00:14:08

00:14:08

Ecart

00:01:09

00:01:17

00:01:21

00:01:24

00:01:36

00:01:38

00:01:41

00:01:44

00:01:46

00:01:52

00:01:57

00:01:59

00:01:59

00:02:00

00:02:01

00:02:01

00:02:01

T1

03:54,8

04:06,8

03:59,8

04:24,1

04:29,1

04:31,3

04:24,8

04:17,6

04:22,9

04:17,6

04.03,3

04:23,8

04:19,5

04:14,6

04:26,9

04:10,6

04:26,3

T2

04:26,9

04:36,8

04:41,4

04:35,7

04:43,6

04:37,4

04:49,9

04:44,2

04:42,6

04:52,0

05:05,3

04:53,4

04:51,2

04:58,2

04:49,4

05:03,9

04:51,4

T3

04:54,6

04:40,6

04:46,8

04:31,9

04:30,9

04:36,4

04:33,4

04:49,6

04:47,9

04:49,6

04:55,8

04:48,9

04:56,0

04:54,3

04:52,2

04:54,1

04:50,9

T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2
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MSO )

U16W - Cadettes B U16W

Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019

10.03.2019

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

N°

1644

1621

1637

1649

1613

1648

1607

1653

1630

1634

1658

1627

1656

1606

1625

1643

1646

Nom, prénom

JEANRENAUD
GWENAEL

US YVERDON
SAHBANE NAILA

CHP GENEVE
PETER NINA

LR GETTNAU

O'DONNEL
ALANNA

SG ST-MAURICE

RAPP NOEMIE

FSG EPALINGES
MAUROUX ANYA

SG ST-MAURICE
PIGNAT THERESE

CA VETROZ

COSTA CHIARA HERZOGENBUCHSEE
LV LANGENTHAL

SUHNER SARINA  HERISAU
TV HERISAU

DEGLON CELIA LAUSANNE
STADE LAUSANNE

LATTION AIGLE
VALENTINE

SG ST-MAURICE

RAMUZ CHLOE CHARRAT
CABV MARTIGNY

BARBEZAT CLARA LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ
N/A

DEGIORGI AQUILA
AURORA

GAD DONGIO

SCHALCHER MONTHEY
SOLELUNA

DENT DU MIDI

FALCONI AXELLE BIASCA
SFG BIASCA

BALDI FEDERICA  TAVERNE
USC CAPRIASCHESE

Localité

FIEZ

GENEVE

UFIKON

BEX

EPALINGES

OLLON

HAUTE-NENDAZ

Canton

VD

GE

LU

VD

VD

VD

VS

BE

AR

VD

VD

VS

VD

Tl

VS

Tl

Tl

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W -
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww -
Cadettes B
u1lew

Année

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

Temps
total

00:14:09

00:14:15

00:14:15

00:14:20

00:14:21

00:14:22

00:14:30

00:14:30

00:14:34

00:14:36

00:14:39

00:14:46

00:14:47

00:15:05

00:15:09

00:15:18

00:15:21

Ecart

00:02:02

00:02:08

00:02:08

00:02:13

00:02:14

00:02:15

00:02:23

00:02:23

00:02:27

00:02:29

00:02:32

00:02:39

00:02:40

00:02:58

00:03:02

00:03:11

00:03:14

T1

04:30,5

04:19,3

04:21,8

04:18,3

04:27,1

04:30,1

04:21,1

04:27,3

04:26,6

04:32,8

04:29,5

04:16,1

04:32,1

04:25,8

04:25,5

04:28,3

04:28,6

T2

04:50,2

05:00,7

04:55,6

04:59,3

04:54,4

05:01,7

05:09,7

05:00,2

05:02,2

05:03,9

05:07,1

05:06,6

05:12,4

05:16,7

05:07,9

05:19,9

05:20,5

T3

04:48,6

04:55,1

04:57,7

05:02,4

04:59,9

04:50,4

04:59,4

05:02,9

05:05,9

04:59,9

05:02,4

05:23,5

05:02,9

05:23,2

05:36,2

05:30,2

05:32,3

T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2
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MSO )

U16W - Cadettes B U16W

Championnats Suisses de Cross 2019

10.03.2019

52

53

54

55

56

998

N°

1616

1642

1639

1659

1635

1633

Nom, prénom

GASPOZ
ALEXIANE

Localité

LA PLAINE

ATHLETISME VISEU-GENEVE

ILG CRISTINA
MARIA

LAR TV WINDISCH

DROZ MELISSA

COVA NYON
MAUROUX CHLOE

SG ST-MAURICE
LAMARD ILONA

N/A

LAUBSCHER
TALITHA

ALL BLACKS THUN

LUPFIG

LONGIROD

OLLON

ECUBLENS (VD)

GSTAAD

Canton

GE

AG

VD

VD

VD

BE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie Année

U16W - 2004
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww - 2004
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W - 2005
Cadettes
u1lew

U16Ww - 2004
Cadettes B
u1lew

U16W - 2004
Cadettes
u1lew

U16W - 2005
Cadettes B
u1lew

Temps
total

00:15:25

00:15:28

00:15:42

00:16:01

00:16:27

DNF

Ecart

00:03:18

00:03:21

00:03:35

00:03:54

00:04:20

T1

04:43,3

04:42,8

04:42,8

04:31,1

04:45,3

04:46,3

T2

05:17,3

05:27,4

05:24,4

05:28,5

05:42,7

T3

05:24,5

05:17,8

05:35,4

06:01,5

05:59,3

T4 T1 T2 T3 T4 T1 T2
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